
. . . - -.
,,
,

_ .~ -
..

~ . . .
~~

6

,; . ,. . ,
. .

O ;
'

7wo (2) ""' ~.

. m .> :
_ __ _

, . :. - a , . e . , , v . . . v.i., 3,
,, , , , , , , i

.-

. -. _.

. _ . . .

- -

- . , ,
. 3

2 i 'v 15 i L' [ 'c'*.L

.' ; : 6.in;n , D; 2:555 .

a . m } _ _ ._____ . _ . . . - _- .imuniie:v,
----

a
-

.- --

. . . , ..e c . 53
- - - -[. C n z .. ;. _ _ _ _ _ _ .1 c.

h_ . t .ebr o;d *' i . NS.-.-----------

|- _'l
Science Applications, Inc. c .1m _ _ . -- o,, n a n

t s - ,, ,. . .,, . 1200 Prospect St. NRC-03-73-161.. O.

",J'p,f"- PO Box 2351 @d~; m N.o , ca ai . ~O ___ _-

o-o La Jolla, CA 92038

|_ j e.,,e _ 9/20/ 78 73,, u., ,,j

_ . _ _ _ _ . _
__

_ _
_ _ . _ _ _ _ _ . .._ . . _ _____.__ ____ _ __

f. * M'i ,i t%'s Ai,i n C Nt ? 10 a wi.-r w t f 5 O, 50t Ks1 Als?N5
r, . u.- .a 4. ,* . ~ , c ... o . . .aa. O .. - . . .. ..

O t- -- a ~.-. -a .. - <-. 6u u
O .. .- ..a, i........~.,,,. .-.u ~ .s .a ..... .. i. _. ...u.,.,, ,. .%,.% .,-.,m .

_

..,.,,,.._.~~.m.,.a.w......-.,,~.~a-.-......,.,........6-...a-m,..,.....i~..:.....
7 A, toff O, Yout ACrNO *'t,DGiut NT IO St ,tCfivf D At TH! 155U'NG 0,,,CE ,sion 10 THf t.OUt ANDm . , . .. . .a . . ~ ~ .

. b s t. s .n l. d e . . . . .. : . . ,k. . .... . .. . , . . . . .. b.,,.6,......,~.~~~........%,........i..a,.6..a...a.x..-.,6.-.a6,.....
e .1, S.,C.,,, o .u, .isun . .o,0,0N O, ,Ou, O. , .........-..s...s..,..._i....-.t...........,s.............am.....a-...a......a.s..,.........a.......,a

-

, a .u C.x ,Na . . D A,,,0,, SON oa ,,, ,,, . . <,

II. Tur5 s&OCE #.7,1115 ONLY TO a.OD4,aCA1,0NS O, CONTit.CT5#OC, ES

m o c ... O.... ....-, ..

a. n. -, . . ~. e.4 o . _4. . ,% .u.. ~. m a . . ..a i ~..

mo1.......~.i..a....,......a.r.,....,.-,,.a_...........,.i....,.s....,..,.........,,.........-....o,,....v.ait
m O n.. s.,,:.-~, A,..... .. . ...a . .. ,,..... ......,., . mu tua l-a g re emen t _ o f-t he-pa r t i es -- -

.-.,.,...,,...m.. .s..a..... ..,.. . v.a n

12 Of 5CharlsON O, A AAIND.A!NT/naOps sCA1,0N

Reference is made to your letter dated November 27, 1979 wherein you offered to extend the
subject contract by six (6) weeks at no additional cost or fixed-fee to the Government.

This Modification No. 2 constitutes acceptance of your offer by the Government, and the
contract is hereby modified to read as follows:

ARTICLE II - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE-

"The period of performance shall be from September 25, 1978 through January 15, 1980."

.

" '"
P00R BRG%q.

_

' W.n o%O
....~.. . .,....... ......,.............. .... ..,........ .. ....... ..s. ... _ .a.a - e ... w _ u _ _ _.

43.
. - - _ . . . . - - - - - - . - - - . - - - . - - - - - - - - -

14 5 DOrtiv.!NT AND E f TL.N -- . ( Orit s to r$ 5's *4G O,,.C2
h ( O..'1. .C10a /C4, t k Of ,5 3,0U 6f D TO 5.GN

-- - -- -- --
--O .N 5

, n.,a
-

. .. ,-, as .m;s,r, .3,
-- - -- -

,,a m .

f s
~U t'*

~ ~ ; G.T, .~. ;.%:.~, ,. . ,i ~ - ~ -
- Y ^\ . ~ . . ~a c'.....3 Y ~ ~'

} ;
_

19 _ 011 StG [Dn < . .

. _ _ _

' 1/'. '/,,.fj
15. N..a! a D isT13 o, 5,C...l a ( Tyj., ,, j.,,'es) 36 C 418 5.G'.!D 11 .. A .*1 ( 4 ( O- 7 4 0 '**G y ' .118

'/ID.J. n' jgherty JT y
,

._ - - - - . - - , - - . - ... . .--
- - . - - - -

- - - -

. . . . . - ~ ~, . , ..,,....,.......u..<.


